
 

TOURNAMENT INFORMATION 
DATE:    Saturday, May 31, 2025 
TIME:    Registration starts at 10:30 am | Tournament starts at Noon 
LOCATION:   Crown Ridge Event Center, 6909 Camp Bullis Rd, San Antonio, TX 78256  

(Free parking available at the venue.) 
PRIZES: 

• Visit the TexasHoldemSA.com site for a list of tournament prizes. 
REGISTRATION:   

• Players should bring their valid state issued or federal ID to check in to the tournament.  
• Players need to read the Rules and sign player waiver form to play in the tournament.   
• Players can choose to add their credit card on file to pay for purchases (re-buys, add-ons, etc) 

during the tournament.  Players with a credit card on file are issued a RED player card and can 
use the player number to charge purchases.  Players who want to pay for purchases with cash 
are issued a GREEN player card and use cash for purchases during the event. 

• If seats are available, players can pay for their entry or buy-in at the event.  Seats are very limited 
and it’s best to register in advance at TexasHoldemSA.com to secure your seat. 

• Players can enter the tournament up until the end of the first round.  Seats without players are 
blinded out in the first round and chips removed at the first break.  Players need to enter before 
chips are removed from the tables. 

REBUYS & ADDONS:   
• Rebuys and Add-ons are available until the end of the first break prior to the 2nd round. 
• Players are issued 10,000-chip starting stack at the table. 
• Players are given 2 Re-buy cards at registration.  Players must be below 5000 chips to use their 

re-buy card. Re-buys cost $100 for 10,000 chips.   
• If a player uses both re-buy chips before the end of the first round, they can buy back into the 

tournament for $350. 
• Entry Add-on: Players may purchase additional chips at registration and get a chance to win 

great prizes including Big Screen TVs, iPhones, gift cards and more: 
• $150 for $15,000 in additional chips plus 5 prize drawing entries 
• $200 for $25,000 in additional chips plus 10 prize drawing entries 
• $250 for $40,000 in additional chips and 15 prize drawing entries 

• An add-on at the break is available for $200 for 100,000 chips.   
FOOD & BEVERAGES: 

• Breakfast, lunch, dinner, and snacks will be provided including complimentary beverages 
throughout the tournament.  

• The guest fee is $30. 
QUESTIONS:   

• Please email info@texasholdemsa.com or call us at (210) 490-2554. 
  

https://maps.app.goo.gl/akwsUGCNETePuezN9
https://texasholdemsa.com/
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:19c0742e-fc22-3304-a1e9-2db1b86ecd0c
https://texasholdemsa.com/
mailto:info@texasholdemsa.com


TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

ITEM 
START 
TIME 

END 
TIME TIME DESCRIPTION DETAILS 

REGISTRATION 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 Registration 
Players can enter until end 
of first round. 

REGISTRATION 11:53 AM 11:55 AM 0:05 Announcement 
Welcome to the 
Tournament - Bob Wills 

REGISTRATION 11:55 AM 12:00 PM 0:05 Announcement Rules - Tournament Director 

BREAKFAST IS SERVED 
POKER 12:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:05 1ST ROUND   

POKER 12:00 PM 12:25 PM 0:25 Blind 100/200 

POKER 12:25 PM 12:50 PM 0:25 Blind 200/400 

POKER 12:50 PM 1:15 PM 0:25 Blind 300/600 

POKER 1:15 PM 1:40 PM 0:25 Blind 400/800 

POKER 1:40 PM 2:05 PM 0:25 Blind 500/1000 
POKER 2:05 PM 2:50 PM 0:45 BREAK   

LUNCH IS SERVED 
POKER 2:50 PM 4:45 PM 1:55 2ND ROUND   

POKER 2:50 PM 3:15 PM 0:20 Blind 1000/2000 

POKER 3:15 PM 3:40 PM 0:20 Blind 20004000 

POKER 3:40 PM 4:05 PM 0:20 Blind 3000/6000 

POKER 4:05 PM 4:25 PM 0:20 Blind 4000/8000 

POKER 4:25 PM 4:45 PM 0:20 Blind 5000/10000 
POKER 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 0:30 BREAK   

DINNER IS SERVED 
POKER 5:15 PM 6:55 PM 1:40 3RD ROUND   

POKER 5:15 PM 5:35 PM 0:20 Blind 10,000/20,000 

POKER 5:35 PM 5:55 PM 0:20 Blind 20,000/40,000 

POKER 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 0:20 Blind 30,000/60,000 

POKER 6:15 PM 6:35 PM 0:20 Blind 40,000/80,000 

POKER 6:35 PM 6:55 PM 0:20 Blind 50,000/100,000 
POKER 6:55 PM 7:25 PM 0:30 BREAK   

DESSERT/SNACKS ARE SERVED 
POKER 7:25 PM 9:05 PM 1:40 FINAL TABLE   

POKER 7:25 PM 7:45 PM 0:20 Blind 100,000/200,000 

POKER 7:45 PM 8:05 PM 0:20 Blind 200,000/400,000 

POKER 8:05 PM 8:25 PM 0:20 Blind 300,000/600,000 

POKER 8:25 PM 8:45 PM 0:20 Blind 400,000/800,000 

POKER 8:45 PM 9:05 PM 0:20 Blind 500,000/1,000,000 
 


